
VIOLENCE IN NIGERIA

The Crisis of Religious Politics and

Secular Ideologies

Toyin Falola

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER PRESS



CONTENTS

Tables ix

Maps x

Preface xvii

Introduction 1

1 The Context:
Islam, Christianity, and Interreligious Relations 24

2 The Context:
The Nigerian State in Historial Perspective 49

5 Religion and the State:

A Theocracy in a Muslim World? 69

4 Religious Leadership and Agencies of Mobilization 103

5 A Reign of Terror:
Violence in Northern Cities, 1980-1985 137

6 A Decade of Clashes:
Muslim-Christian Relations in the 1980s 163

7 "The Age of Warfare":

Violence and Conflicts in the 1990s 193

8 Islam against Islam 227

9 The War of Words:
Hate Literature and Verbal Violence 247"^



viii Contents

1O Conflict Management: Strategies and Options

Epilogue

Appendix: Statistics

Notes

Bibliography

Index

267

279

305

317

361

377


