VIOLENCE IN NIGERIA

The Crisis of Religious Politics and Secular Ideologies

Toyin Falola



CONTENTS

	Tables	ix
	Maps	x
	Preface	xvii
	Introduction	1
1	The Context: Islam, Christianity, and Interreligious Relations	24
2	The Context: The Nigerian State in Historial Perspective	49
3	Religion and the State: A Theocracy in a Muslim World?	69
4	Religious Leadership and Agencies of Mobilization	103
5	A Reign of Terror: Violence in Northern Cities, 1980-1985	137
6	A Decade of Clashes: Muslim-Christian Relations in the 1980s	163
7	"The Age of Warfare": Violence and Conflicts in the 1990s	193
8	Islam against Islam	227
9	The War of Words: Hate Literature and Verbal Violence	247 [†]

viii Contents

10	Conflict Management: Strategies and Options	267
	Epilogue	279
	Appendix: Statistics	305
	Notes	317
	Bibliography	361
	Index	377